
www.winnerlight.co.th000

PANEL LIGHT

SPECIFICATION
Panel light Series Venus ¶Ù¡ÍÍ¡áººÁÒÊÓËÃÑº½̃§½‡Ò,μÔ´ÅÍÂ
áÅÐÊÒÁÒÃ¶¹ÓÁÒμÔ´ÅÍÂã¹ÃÙ»áººμÑÇà´ÕÂÇ¡Ñ¹ä Œ́ÍÕ¡´ŒÇÂ

Model

WPN/Venus 6x6-36

WPN/Venus 3x12-36

WPN/Venus 6x12-36

WPN/Venus 6x12-60
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1,500

1,600

3,000

3,200

2,300

2,500

4,600

5,000

2

2
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595x595x25 / 1.4

1195x295x25 / 1.5

1195x595x25 / 3.0

1195x595x25 / 3.2

Power
(W)

CRI Beam Angle Warranty
(Years)

Price
(Baht)

Price (DALI)
(Baht)

Efficacy
(lm/W)

Luminous Flux
(lm)

DIM / Weight
W x L x H (mm) / kg

ààÃ§´Ñ¹ä¿à¢ŒÒ Input
Power Factor
ÍØ³ËÀÙÁÔÊÕ CCT
Ambient Temperature
Driver
LED Chip
Material Structure
 Diffuser
ÃÐ´Ñº»‡Í§¡Ñ¹½Ø‹¹/¹éÓ
Surge protection

200-240Vac
≥0.9
3000K , 4000K , 6000K)
-10ðC to 40ðC
TUV CE Certified (Option :Dali)
High quality SMD
Extruded Aluminium ,Powder coated in White
PS
IP20
1kV Option : External 10kV

MODEL WPN/VENUS

1195 mm

595 mm

1195 mm

295 mm

595 mm

25 mm

Light Distribution Curve

90˚ 110˚

Accessories

Pendant Mount

Pendant Mount

Surface Mount

Surface Mount

Surface Mount

6x6 & 3x12

6x12

6x6

3x12

6x12

 300 Baht

400 Baht

1,000 Baht

1,200 Baht

1,300 Baht

Pendant Recessed Surface


